
JUVENILE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES 
 

1. CERTIFICATION HEARING OR DETERMININATE SENTENCING 
ADJUDICATION AND DISPOSITION  
                         
a. Per day or per jury trial if less than one day  $750.00 -$1,000.00 
b. Contested hearing or trial     $100.00-$150.00 per hour 
   

     2.  DETENTION, ADJUDICATION, DISPOSITION, MODIFICATION AND  
            PERMANENCY HEARINGS 

 
a. Per day or per jury trial if less than one day  $450.00-$800.00  
b. Hearing       $200.00 (flat rate) 

 
      
 
     3.   APPEALS                                                                          $100.00-$175.00 per hour 
 
     4.   PRETRIAL BILLING           $100.00 min. per hour 
         $150.00 max. per hour      
 

5. REASONABLE TRIAL/APPEAL EXPENSES:  judge’s discretion 
(submit itemized time sheet) 
 

6. JUDGE’S DISCRETION FOR FEES NOT LISTED ABOVE. 
JUDGE MAY DEVIATE FROM ABOVE SCHEDULE AT JUDGE’S 
DISCRETION. 


